MCPP50 50 W x 32 L x 44 H 8 405 $5375
MCPP70 70 W x 32 L x 44 H 16 505 $6289
MCPP92 92 W x 32 L x 44 H 24 655 $7998
MCR-23FD
Refrigerator
28 W
31 L
83 H

Model Dimensions Cubic Ft. Weight List PriceGlass Door Refrigerators
Model Dimensions Cubic Ft. Weight List Price
Pizza Preparation Tables Model Dimensions Cubic Ft. Weight List Price
COMING
SOON
MCGDM1
28 W
31 L
80 H
24 345 $2698
MCGDM2SL
54 W
31 L
80 H
49 530 $4596
MCR27U 27 W X 30 L x 36 H 6.5 200 $2266
MCR48U 48 W x 30 L x 36 H 12 280 $3299
MCR60U 60 W x 30 L x 36 H 15.5 335 $4214
MCR72U 72  W x 30 L x 36 H 19 385 $4533
MCF27U 27 W x 30 L x 36 H 6.5 210 $2792
MCF48U 48 W x 30 L x 36 H 12 300 $3999
MCF60U 60 W x 30 L x 36 H 15.5 350 $4592
MCF72U 72 W x 30 L x 36 H 19 405 $5946
MCR27S 27 W x 30 L x 36 H 6.5 215 $2667
MCR48S 48 W x 30 L x 36 H 12 305 $3990
MCR60S 60 W x 30 L x 36 H 15.5 345 $4743
MCR72S 72 W x 30 L x 36 H 19 385 $5621
MCR27MS 27 W x 30 L x 36 H 6.5 200 $3020
MCR48MS 48 W x 30 L x 36 H 12 285 $4366
MCR60MS 60 W x 30 L x 36 H 15.5 310 $5335
MCR72MS 72 W x 30 L x 36 H 19 370 $5975
LIST PRICE / EFFECTIVE DATE 8-1-09
ASBURY FOODSERVICE
3355 Enterprise Ave • Suite 160 • Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33331
Tel: 954.202.7419 • Fax: 954.202.7337 • www.asburyfoodservice.com